Site Vantage®
132-960MHz
SV1396
rfi.com.au
Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2024. Subject to change without notice.
Asia Pacific   |   EMEA   |   Americas P-46499-4
COMMERCIAL IN
CONFIDENCE

RFI Model Number Description
SV1396 Site Vantage®
SV1396 Ordering Information
RFI Model Number Description
SP1318-2440-43FF1RU Antenna Line Coupler,130-180MHz, 40dB, 4.3-10 (F) In /Out, N(F) Coupling Ports, 750W, 1RU
SP3855-4440-43FF1RU Antenna Line Coupler, 380-550MHz, 40dB, 4.3-10 (F) In /Out, N(F) Coupling Ports, 750W, 1RU
SP7496-4440-43FF1RU Antenna Line Coupler, 740-960MHz, 40dB, 4.3-10 (F) In /Out, N(F) Coupling Ports, 750W, 1RU
Antenna Line Couplers
RFI Model Number Description
SAM0000 Site Alarm Module, 9-36 VDC
SAM0000-48 Site Alarm Module, 36-60 VDC
SAM0000-TS Site Alarm Module, Temperature Sensor c/w 15ft / 5m cable
SAM0000-CK Site Alarm Module, Connector Kit, 10 x 2way / 10 x 3way / 1 x 8way connectors
Optional Site Alarm Module
RFI Model Number Description
ASM0048AU-AC Plugpack 90-264VAC 48VDC c/w 6ft/1.8m AU IEC Power Cable
ASM0048US-AC Plugpack 90-264VAC 48VDC c/w 6ft/1.8m US IEC Power Cable